浙江创盛光能源有限公司
Zhejiang Trunsun Solar Co., Ltd.
No. 27 Scientific Plant (Balidian Town Standard Workshop), Wuxing District, Huzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
Tel: +86-572-2758583 Fax: +86-572-2758591 Mob: +86-13754203970
E-mail: salesa@trunsunsolar.com MSN:carolyn_wu1981@hotmail.com Url: www.trunsunsolar.com
Validity 15 days Unit price EUR= 1.3 Issue Date Oct.14th, 2009
Model
（Mono)
Peak Power
（W)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Module dimension
L×W×H(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Description
(Cell Matrix)
Cell Dimension
L×W(mm)
Cell
Efficiency
FOB China
price
(EUR)
TSM040 40 21.96 2.45 17.64 2.27 644×551×28 4.00 4×9（36pcs） 125×62.5 14.96% 52.00
TSM050 50 14.64 4.74 11.64 4.30 818×543×30 5.00 4×6（24pcs） 125×125 14.02% 65.00
TSM055 55 14.64 5.08 11.88 4.63 818×543×30 5.00 4×6（24pcs） 125×125 15.42% 71.50
TSM060 60 17.08 4.74 13.58 4.42 945×543×30 5.50 4×7（28pcs） 125×125 14.42% 78.00
TSM065 65 17.08 5.06 14.17 4.59 945×543×30 6.00 4×7（28pcs） 125×125 15.62% 84.50
TSM070 70 19.52 4.90 15.68 4.46 1072×543×30 6.50 4×8（32pcs） 125×125 14.72% 91.00
TSM075 75 21.96 4.74 17.46 4.30 1199×543×30 7.00 4×9（36pcs） 125×125 14.02% 97.50
TSM080 80 21.96 4.90 17.64 4.54 1199×543×30 7.00 4×9（36pcs） 125×125 14.96% 104.00
TSM085 85 21.96 5.11 18.29 4.65 1199×543×30 7.00 4×9（36pcs） 125×125 15.89% 110.50
TSM090 90 22.03 5.31 18.36 4.90 1199×543×30 7.00 4×9（36pcs） 125×125 16.83% 117.00
TSM100 100 29.28 4.74 23.28 4.30 1074×801×35 10.00 6×8（48pcs） 125×125 14.02% 130.00
TSM105 105 29.28 4.90 23.52 4.46 1074×801×35 10.00 6×8（48pcs） 125×125 14.72% 136.50
TSM110 110 29.28 5.08 23.76 4.63 1074×801×35 10.00 6×8（48pcs） 125×125 15.42% 143.00
TSM115 115 32.94 4.74 26.19 4.39 1201×801×35 12.50 6×9（54pcs） 125×125 14.33% 149.50
TSM120 120 32.94 4.90 26.49 4.54 1201×801×35 12.50 6×9（54pcs） 125×125 14.96% 156.00
TSM125 125 36.60 4.74 29.10 4.30 1328×801×35 12.50 6×10（60pcs） 125×125 14.02% 162.50
TSM130 130 36.60 4.90 29.40 4.42 1328×801×35 12.50 6×10（60pcs） 125×125 14.58% 169.00
TSM135 135 36.60 5.08 29.70 4.55 1328×801×35 12.50 6×10（60pcs） 125×125 15.14% 175.50
TSM150 150 42.48 5.20 33.33 4.50 1580×808×45 15.50 6×12（72pcs） 125×125 14.02% 195.00
TSM155 155 42.48 5.30 33.70 4.60 1580×808×45 15.50 6×12（72pcs） 125×125 14.49% 201.50
TSM160 160 42.48 5.40 34.04 4.70 1580×808×45 15.50 6×12（72pcs） 125×125 14.96% 208.00
TSM165 165 42.84 5.40 34.74 4.75 1580×808×45 15.50 6×12（72pcs） 125×125 15.42% 214.50
TSM170 170 43.20 5.40 35.41 4.80 1580×808×45 15.50 6×12（72pcs） 125×125 15.89% 221.00
TSM175 175 43.60 5.50 35.71 4.90 1580×808×45 15.50 6×12（72pcs） 125×125 16.36% 227.50
TSM180 180 44.28 5.60 35.65 5.05 1580×808×45 15.50 6×12（72pcs） 125×125 16.83% 234.00
TSM200 200 59.00 5.12 43.60 4.58 1580×1060×50 21.00 8×12（96pcs） 125×125 14.02% 260.00
TSM210 210 59.20 5.20 44.30 4.74 1580×1060×50 21.00 8×12（96pcs） 125×125 14.72% 273.00
TSM220 220 59.20 5.43 45.20 4.87 1580×1060×50 21.00 8×12（96pcs） 125×125 15.42% 286.00
TSM230 230 59.50 5.47 46.40 4.96 1580×1060×50 21.00 8×12（96pcs） 125×125 16.12% 299.00
TSM240 240 59.50 5.50 46.90 5.11 1580×1060×50 21.00 8×12（96pcs） 125×125 16.83% 312.00
Note: The above quotation is based on full container load, price will be higher for LCL. Our MOQ is 20pcs except for TSM175 which is available.
PAGE 1/2
Monocrystalline Silicon Solar Panels
浙江创盛光能源有限公司
Zhejiang Trunsun Solar Co., Ltd.
No. 27 Scientific Plant (Balidian Town Standard Workshop), Wuxing District, Huzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
Validity 15 days Unit price EUR= 1.35 Issue Date Oct.14th, 2009
Model
（Poly)
Peak Power
（W)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Module dimension
L×W×H(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Description
(Cell Matrix)
Cell Dimension
L×W(mm)
Cell
Efficiency
FOB China
price
(EUR)
TSP075 75 16.94 6.31 13.30 5.64 1162×667×30 8.00 4×7（28pcs） 156×156 11.01% 101.25
TSP080 80 16.94 6.50 13.44 5.95 1162×667×30 8.00 4×7（28pcs） 156×156 11.74% 108.00
TSP085 85 17.08 6.97 13.58 6.26 1162×667×30 8.00 4×7（28pcs） 156×156 12.47% 114.75
TSP090 90 17.08 7.26 13.72 6.56 1162×667×30 8.00 4×7（28pcs） 156×156 13.21% 121.50
TSP100 100 18.30 7.52 14.85 6.73 848×987×30 10.00 6×5（30pcs） 156×156 13.70% 135.00
TSP105 105 18.30 7.75 15.00 7.00 848×987×30 10.00 6×5（30pcs） 156×156 14.38% 141.75
TSP110 110 19.52 7.75 16.00 6.88 1322×669×30 10.50 4×8（32pcs） 156×156 14.13% 148.50
TSP115 115 19.68 8.01 16.16 7.12 1322×669×30 10.50 4×8（32pcs） 156×156 14.77% 155.25
TSP120 120 21.96 7.52 17.82 6.73 1480×669×30 12.00 4×9（36pcs） 156×156 13.70% 162.00
TSP125 125 21.96 7.75 18.00 6.94 1480×669×30 12.00 4×9（36pcs） 156×156 14.27% 168.75
TSP130 130 22.14 8.01 18.18 7.15 1480×669×30 12.00 4×9（36pcs） 156×156 14.84% 175.50
TSP135 135 25.62 7.26 20.58 6.56 1164×987×40 13.50 6×7（42pcs） 156×156 13.21% 182.25
TSP140 140 25.62 7.52 20.79 6.73 1164×987×40 13.50 6×7（42pcs） 156×156 13.70% 189.00
TSP145 145 25.62 7.75 21.00 6.90 1164×987×40 13.50 6×7（42pcs） 156×156 14.19% 195.75
TSP155 155 25.83 8.30 21.21 7.31 1164×987×40 13.50 6×7（42pcs） 156×156 15.16% 209.25
TSP160 160 29.28 7.52 23.76 6.73 1322×987×40 15.50 6×8（48pcs） 156×156 13.70% 216.00
TSP165 165 29.28 7.75 24.00 6.88 1322×987×40 15.50 6×8（48pcs） 156×156 14.13% 222.75
TSP170 170 29.52 8.01 24.24 7.01 1322×987×40 15.50 6×8（48pcs） 156×156 14.55% 229.50
TSP175 175 29.52 8.30 24.24 7.22 1322×987×40 15.50 6×8（48pcs） 156×156 14.98% 236.25
TSP180 180 29.52 8.30 24.24 7.43 1322×987×40 15.50 6×8（48pcs） 156×156 15.41% 243.00
TSP185 185 29.52 8.56 24.48 7.56 1322×987×40 15.50 6×8（48pcs） 156×156 15.84% 249.75
TSP190 190 29.52 8.68 24.48 7.76 1322×987×40 15.50 6×8（48pcs） 156×156 16.27% 256.50
TSP200 200 36.60 7.52 29.70 6.73 1642×991×50 19.00 6×10（60pcs） 156×156 13.70% 270.00
TSP205 205 36.60 7.75 30.00 6.83 1642×991×50 19.00 6×10（60pcs） 156×156 14.04% 276.75
TSP210 210 36.60 7.75 30.00 7.00 1642×991×50 19.00 6×10（60pcs） 156×156 14.38% 283.50
TSP215 215 36.90 8.01 30.30 7.10 1642×991×50 19.00 6×10（60pcs） 156×156 14.72% 290.25
TSP220-1 220 36.90 8.19 30.30 7.26 1642×991×50 19.00 6×10（60pcs） 156×156 15.07% 297.00
TSP225-1 225 36.90 8.25 30.30 7.42 1642×991×50 19.00 6×10（60pcs） 156×156 15.41% 303.75
TSP230-1 230 36.90 8.35 30.30 7.59 1642×991×50 19.00 6×10（60pcs） 156×156 15.75% 310.50
TSP220-2 220 43.92 6.97 34.92 6.30 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 12.56% 297.00
TSP225-2 225 43.92 6.97 34.92 6.44 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 12.84% 303.75
TSP230-2 230 43.92 7.26 35.28 6.52 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 13.13% 310.50
TSP235 235 43.92 7.26 35.28 6.66 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 13.41% 317.25
TSP240 240 44.19 7.50 35.50 6.76 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 13.70% 324.00
TSP250 250 44.19 7.81 35.50 7.04 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 14.27% 337.50
TSP260 260 44.39 8.06 35.80 7.26 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 14.84% 351.00
TSP270 270 44.64 8.33 36.00 7.50 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 15.41% 364.50
TSP280 280 44.64 8.63 36.00 7.77 1956×992×50 23.00 6×12（72pcs） 156×156 15.98% 378.00
Note: The above quotation is based on full container load, price will be higher for LCL. Our MOQ is 20pcs except for TSM175 which is available.
Tel: +86-572-2758583 Fax: +86-572-2758591 Mob: +86-13754203970
E-mail: salesa@trunsunsolar.com MSN:carolyn_wu1981@hotmail.com Url: www.trunsunsolar.com
Polycrystalline Silicon Solar Panels